Model Beams Protective Height 1st. Beam
Installation Hgt.
SE4-Q2-050-PP-W 2 543mm (21.37 in.) 400mm
SE4-Q3-080-PP-W 3 843mm (33.18 in.) 300mm
SE4-Q4-090-PP-W 4 943mm (37.13 in.) 300mm
SE4-Q4-120-PP-W 4 1243mm (48.93 in.) 300mm
Receiver Emitter
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-Q Series
BODY PROTECTION
2, 3, or 4 Beam Models
 *  Operating Distance up to 25m (82.02 feet)
  *  31mm X 32mm (1.22” X 1.25”) Compact Profi le
  *  Auto / Manual / Reset Select
  *  Optical Synchronizing
SE4-Q Series
Safety Category 4 / Body Protection
Part # L1 L2
SE4-Q-050-PP-W 652 543
SE4-Q-080-PP-W 952 843
SE4-Q-090-PP-W 1052 943
SE4-Q120-PP-W 1352 1243